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200 82.1

199 81.9 1 1
198 81.6 2 1
197 81.3

196 81.0

195 80.8 3 3
194 80.5 6 3
193 80. 2 9 4
192 79.9 13 5
191 79.7 18 8
190 79. 4 26 14
189 79.1 40 9
188 78.8 49 19
187 78.6 68 29
186 78.3 97 20
185 78.0 117 22
184 17.17 139 25
183 77.5 164 217
182 17.2 191 29
181 76.9 220 51
180 76.6 271 31
179 76. 4 302 41
178 76.1 343 46
177 75. 8 389 49
176 75.5 438 51
175 75.3 489 57
174 75.0 546 61
173 T4.7 607 68
172 74.5 675 60
171 T74.2 735 73
170 73.9 808 68
169 73.6 876 717
168 73. 4 953 95
167 73.1 1048 91
166 72.8 1139 83
165 72.5 1222 92
164 72.3 1314 93
163 72.0 1407 105
162 71.7 1512 117
161 71.4 1629 106
160 71.2 1735 125
159 70.9 1860 109
158 70.6 1969 120
157 70.3 2089 153
156 70.1 2242 167
155 69.8 2409 171
154 69.5 2580 170
153 69.2 2750 209
152 69.0 2959 187
151 68.7 3146 175

R | FEME| B & #
150 68. 4 3321 217
149 68. 1 35638 231
148 67.9 3769 227
147 67.6 3996 247
146 67.3 4243 239
145 67.0 4482 248
144 66.8 4730 241
143 66.5 4971 239
142 66.2 5210 2856
141 65.9 5495 268
140 65.7 5763 286
139 65. 4 6049 250
138 65. 1 6299 312
137 64.8 6611 303
136 64.6 6914 317
135 64.3 7231 298
134 64.0 7529 317
133 63.7 7846 348
132 63.5 8194 339
131 63.2 8533 354
130 62.9 8887 352
129 62.6 9239 379
128 62. 4 9618 3717
127 62.1 9995 3756
126 61.8 10370 391
125 61.5 10761 392
124 61.3 111563 387
123 61.0 11540 438
122 60.7 11978 4156
121 60. 4 12393 457
120 60.2 12850 476
119 59.9 13326 472
118 59.6 13798 471
117 59.3 14269 484
116 59. 1 147563 461
115 58.8 15214 501
114 58.5 15715 491
113 58.2 16206 511
112 58.0 16717 479
111 57.17 17196 539
110 57. 4 17735 520
109 57.1 182565 504
108 56.9 187569 625
107 56. 6 19284 652
106 56. 3 19836 665
105 56. 0 20401 542
104 55. 8 20943 560
103 55. 5 21503 656
102 55.2 22059 581
101 54.9 22640 578

BR | REME| B & A B
100 54.7 23218 615
99 54.4 23833 584
98 54.1 24417 610
97 53.8 25027 571
96 53.6 25598 599
95 53.3 26197 659
94 53.0 26856 637
93 52.17 27493 592
92 52.5 28085 614
91 52.2 28699 623
90 51.9 29322 637
89 51.6 29959 653
88 51.4 30612 651
87 51.1 31263 654
86 50.8 31917 679
85 50.5 32596 669
84 50.3 33265 681
83 50.0 33946 749
82 49 .7 34695 673
81 49.5 35368 708
80 49.2 36076 125
79 48.9 36801 712
78 48.6 37513 692
117 48 . 4 38205 709
76 48 .1 38914 736
75 47.8 39650 748
74 47.5 40398 731
73 47.3 41129 760
72 47.0 41889 701
71 46. 17 42590 728
70 46. 4 43318 174
69 46.2 44092 783
68 45.9 44875 819
67 45. 6 45694 745
66 45.3 46439 747
65 45 .1 47186 766
64 44.8 47952 783
63 44.5 48735 801
62 44 .2 49536 781
61 44.0 50317 824
60 43.17 51141 735
59 43. 4 51876 844
58 43 .1 52720 790
57 42.9 53510 824
56 42. 6 54334 780
55 42.3 55114 745
54 42.0 55859 763
53 41.8 56622 773
52 41.5 57395 167
51 41.2 58162 7562

BR | REME| B #
50 40.9 58914 761
49 40.7 59675 806
48 40. 4 60481 739
47 40. 1 61220 745
46 39.8 61965 126
45 39.6 62691 703
44 39.3 63394 672
43 39.0 64066 663
42 38.17 64729 710
41 38.5 65439 627
40 38.2 66066 635
39 37.9 66701 606
38 37.6 67307 587
37 37. 4 67894 619
36 37.1 68513 531
35 36.8 69044 496
34 36.5 69540 483
33 36.3 70023 454
32 36.0 70477 424
31 35.7 70901 375
30 35. 4 71276 408
29 35.2 71684 385
28 34.9 72069 342
27 34.6 72411 317
26 34.3 72728 259
25 34.1 72987 238
24 33.8 73225 196
23 33.5 73421 196
22 33.2 73617 189
21 33.0 73806 151
20 32.17 739567 137
19 32. 4 74094 102
18 32.1 74196 113
17 31.9 74309 75
16 31.6 74384 68
15 31.3 74452 45
14 31.0 74497 44
13 30.8 74541 33
12 30.5 74574 36
11 30.2 74610 21
10 29.9 74631 32

9 29.17 74663 15
8 29. 4 74678 25
7 29.1 74703 11
6 28.8 74714 13
5 28.6 74727 4
4 28.3 74731 15
3 28.0

2 27.1 74746 6
1 27.5 74752 1
0 27.2 747563 24




